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

 GU REINKE Foxglove Ln  Lot  Nice easy build on this level lot with healthy pines, firs, and oak trees $139,000 
 Pinnacle Littleridge Ptnrs Mountain Heather (not wildflower lot)  Rare 3.2 acre parcel with paved county road access $150,000  

 Pinnacle DAVIS Mountain Heather Ln, Lot 34  Lot  Lot located on a cul-de-sac, has great views $239,000 
 KW GALATS 40236 Snow Flower Ln 3 3 2400 Nice single level cabin with large bonus room, located in a cul-de-sac $532,000  
 RM RAEBER 40025 Yellow Lupin Ln 5 3 2553 Ideal vacation home or vacation rental with five bedrooms, large kitchen $619,900  
 Pinnacle PEEVYHOUSE 40442 Wild Rose Ln 3 2.5 2693 Vaulted ceilings, partially covered deck, spacious kitchen, & game room $627,000  
 OB SAUNDERS 40284 Mariposa Lilly Ln 3 3.5 3000 Luxurious mountain getaway that includes a loft, and large bonus room $779,000 R 
 Pinnacle ANDERS 40677 Leopard Lilly Ln 4 5 3205 Amazing unobstructed VIEWS of the valley in this Lodge-style home $799,000  
 GU SCHUMAN 40172 Mariposa Lilly Ln 3 3.5 2697 Exquisite log home built in 2009, home has the extras you could ever want $929,000 R 
 Pinnacle ROESER 40596 Wild Iris Ln 5 3.5 4245 Stunning 3 story custom View home with a wall of windows, and all the extras $949,000  
 Pinnacle PETERSON 40566 Wild Rose Ln 4 4 4100 Mountain-style log sided home with beautiful views, game room & loft $989,000  

 
  PINE RIDGE 

 Pinnacle HINTERGARD 34182 Natoma Rd  Lot  Nice corner lot in Shaver Springs, priced to sell $19,900  
 OB  34099 Shaver Springs Rd  Lot  Vacant lot ready for you to build $20,000 P 
 GU JOHNSON 41420 Meadow Ln  Lot  Great lot, easy to build in Meadow Lakes $25,500  
 Pinnacle THOMPSON Auberry  Lot  Parcel off of Radio Lane on the Ridge, lots of privacy $35,000  
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  PINE RIDGE, con’t. 
 Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price 
 GU LAMB Auberry Rd  Lot  2.5 acres off Auberry Road above Mono Wind Casino $40,000 
 Pinnacle ROSS 37 Auberry Rd  Lot  1.28 acres on the ridge, close to Pine Ridge School $47,500  

 Pinnacle OWENS Tollhouse Rd  Lot  Good building site on 5.59 acres, outstanding view, power to the road $60,000 
 RM HENDRIX Cressman Rd  Lot  Vacant 5 acre parcel located on Lower Cressmans Road $75,000 

 OB SMITH Cressman Rd  Lot  10 acre parcel with a well, all at 4300 foot elevation $90,000  
 GU GOBEL Auberry Rd  Lot  15 acres, 2 parcels, around 4000’ elevation, drilled well and power on property $109,000  
 GU NGUYEN 34363 Shaver Springs Rd  Lot  Property has a few structures on site $109,950  
 RM CABRERA Shaver Springs, Lot 5  Lot  Nice 5 acre parcel with two possible building sites, each with its own easement $115,500  

 C21 PETTITT Peterson Road  Lot  80 acres, private and secluded $118,500 P 
 GU SMITH Auberry Rd  Lot  Pad already cut in to this 3 acre parcel ready for you to build your dream home $134,500 
 OB POCOCK Upper Cressman Rd  Lot  Beautiful 20 acre lot with valley views, power at adjacent property $169,900  

 Pinnacle MILLAR 38545 Upper Cressman Rd  Lot  Panoramic views of the mountains, valley, and city lights on this 20 acre parcel $198,000  
 LP LEE 40057 Beal Fire Rd  Lot  Two or three building sites on this amazing 14.3 acre property with views $270,000 
 RM HARRIS Radio Lane  Lot  86 acres of fantastic wooded terrain with a pond, well, and paved access $349,000 N 
 RM HARRISW Auberry Rd  Lot  103 acres at the 4200’ elevation that could possibly be split into more parcels $349,000 N 
 RM HARRIS 41600 Auberry Rd  Lot  This 151 acre parcel has its own private pond and a well $499,000 N 
 OB Bank Owned 40603 Auberry Rd 2  1596 Private home, in need of TLC, sold as is with no repairs $92,500  

 OB CARLSON 41866 Meadow Ln 2 1 616 Darling cabin includes an upstairs loft, nice deck  $124,900  
 OB FRITZ 41684 Merriman Ln 2 1 772 New windows, flooring, doors, and insulation, along with many upgrades $138,000  
 GU DAVIS 42735 Grey Squirrel Ln 2 1 796 Adorable nostalgic cabin with knotty pine interior and red brick fireplace $157,000 P 
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